KLIMAATVERHUUR

BUILDINGDRYER

Worp

Druk

Waterverbruik
Druksensor

Lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

Gewicht

Elektrische aansluiting

Spraystream 15 trolley
TECHNISCHE FICHE

Building Dryer (A-rent BV)
Vroente 7B

2310 Rijkevorsel Belgium
T: 078 054 554
M:info@buildingdryer.com
W:buildingdryer.com

15 meter

100 Bar

80 liter
Membraamklep
1350mm
600mm
900mm

60kg

110-230V

Verhuur volgens onze algemene voorwaarden



